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DES: 

TRAFO:

EXT.:

MUN.:

PROP/RIO.:

PROPRIETARIO :

PROP/DE:

DATA:

V

H

ESCALA

FOLHA:

ART:

RESP. TÉCNICO:

OBSERVAÇÕES:

RDR   TRIFÁSICA  CLASSE 34.5 KV

DES 
VALDEIR MENEZES

1/1000

BOSQUE DAS ORQUÍDEAS RESIDENCIAL

ENGENHEIRO ELETRICISTA

MAURICIO ANTONIO MORBECK CURVO

BOSQUE DAS ORQUÍDEAS RESIDENCIAL

1 X 30 kVA 2 X 45 kVA 2 X 75 kVA 13,8 kV 220/127V 

0.7 km REDE MT e 1,61 km BT

QUERÊNCIA - MT

10/09/2020

BOSQUE DAS ORQUÍDEAS QUERÊNCIA SPE TDA
1207232920

03/06

1461420 
16/10/2020


